
Vendor Model Cord/Cable Model Number

Passport21V

TRIA V

4010V
(not support 1026V(RJ) cable)

4021V
(not support 1026V(RJ) cable)

ProSet10V

ProSet21V

OVHS072-GXP

OVHS084-GXP

A240 (RJ)

VT5000NC (RJ)

ADD800

ADD100

Plantronics HW301N (Encore Pro) A10-16 Direct Connect Cable with 85638-01 cable

Vendor Model EHS Adapter

Plantronics CS500 

Series
CS510/CS520/CS540 APD-80 (with 85638-01 cable) or APV-63  

Plantronics Savi 

700 Series
Savi 720 APD-80 (with 85638-01 cable) or APV-63  

VXi VEHS-A1 VXi V150

GXV3240/3275 Headset Compatibility 

Table 2: EHS Headsets

Omnicord - V

VXi

Addcom ADDQD-04(RJ)

Table 1: RJ9 Headset and Cable Combination

1026V(RJ)  

1027V(RJ)

ATOsound

Ovislink



Model

Jabra Wave

EASYGO

M55

M100

M155

M165

Voyager Legend

Voyager Edge

HM1000

HM1200

SX-939

WEP490

HM1700

Blueparrott Expressway II

Blueparrott B250-XT

H720

HX550

H681

U WATCH 2

BH-221

N97i

EM237C

HBM-760

HBM-235

 

Motorola

Emerson 

Jabra

Samsung 

VXi

Note:
GXV3240/3275 only support answering call and ending call via Bluetooth headset. Volume 

adjustment and redial are not implemented.

Vendor

Plantronics 

LG

Nokia

U WATCH

Table 3: Bluetooth Headsets


